POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
1
SKS 800
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
	• Mark of conformity
	• Single- or duplex units suitable
for traffic to class B 125
	• Easy to install

SKS 800
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
Type Code No. Weight
SKS-B 800-32 JP47346 84 kg
SKS-B 800-D32 JP47347 85 kg
SKS-B 800-50 JP47348 95 kg
SKS-B 800-D50 JP47349 109 kg
SKS 800
SKS 800 (Single unit)
Plasic sump, assembled with guide rail system DN 32 or DN 50,
PP-pipe, vertically closing swing-type check valve, ball valve,
stainless steel delivery piping with 1¼ or 2“ external thread, 1
sleeve DN 150 (KG-pipe) for the inlet, 3 ports for connecting DN
100 for cable and venting (KG-pipe).
SKS 800 (Duplex unit)
Plastic sump, assembled with 2 guide rail systems DN 32 or DN
50, PP-pipe, 2 vertically closing swing-type check valves, ball
valve, stainless steel delivery piping with 1¼ or 2“ external
thread, 1 sleeve DN 150 (KG-pipe) for the inlet, 3 ports for
connecting DN 100 for cable and venting (KG-pipe)
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
SKS-B 800-32
U3KS
U5KS
U6K ES/DS
SKS-B 800-D32
U3K
U5K
U6K E/D
SKS-B 800-50
US 62 ES/DS
US 102 ES/DS
US 152 ES/DS
US 151 ES/DS
US 251 DS
US 73 ES/DS
US 103 ES/DS
US 153 ES/DS
US 253 DS
US 75 ES/DS
US 105 ES/DS
US 155 ES/DS
SKS-B 800-D50
US 62 E/D
US 102 E/D
US 152 E/D
US 151 E
US 152 D
US 251 D
US 73 E/D
US 103 E/D
US 153 E/D
US 253 D
US 75 E/D
US 105 E/D
US 155 E/D
POSSIBLE PUMPS
POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
3
SKS 800
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
SKS-B 800-32/SKS-B 800-D32/SKS-B 800-50/SKS-B 800-D50
4
POLY-SUMPS FOR DRAINAGE WATER
SKS 800
JUNG PUMPEN GmbH · 33803 Steinhagen · Phone +49 5204 170 · sales.jp@pentair.com · www.jung-pumpen.com
Class A
Class B
Volume Sump Extension Switching point
PSV Off On Alarm /
peak load
UK-